
U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Division Country Rank Birthdate
1 HE Ethan / SYDNGS 11/08/2009
2 LI Felix HONOF 29/08/2014
3 VIVIERS Jason FENCAOA / KNOX 19/01/2009
4 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 19/05/2009
5 WU Yuting HONOF 18/01/2011
6 XIE Wenxi ACADON( / ARTAPS 29/01/2012
7 YUE Lucas HONOF 8/04/2013
8 YUE Oscar HONOF 4/05/2015
9 ZHAN Yulin HONOF 1/01/2009
10 ZHU Ryan ACADON( / SYDNGS 30/05/2009
11 DELLER Thomas AUS



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Division Country Rank Notes
1 YUE Lucas HONOF
2 LI Felix HONOF
3 WU Yuting HONOF
4 XIE Wenxi ACADON( / ARTAPS
5 DELLER Thomas AUS
6 HE Ethan UNAT / SYDNGS
7 VIVIERS Jason FENCAOA / KNOX
8 ZHAN Yulin HONOF
9 YUE Oscar HONOF
10 ZHU Ryan ACADON( / SYDNGS
11 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS



U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

YUE Oscar HONOF

ZHAN Yulin HONOF

YUE Lucas HONOF

ZHU Ryan ACADON( / SYDNGS

XIE Wenxi ACADON( / ARTAPS

DELLER Thomas AUS

Referee(s):

LI Felix HONOF

WU Yuting HONOF

HE Ethan SYDNGS

VIVIERS Jason FENCAOA / KNOX

WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS



U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Division Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ZHU Ryan ACADON( / SYDNGS 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 HE Ethan UNAT / SYDNGS 3 0.75 15 10 +5 Advanced
4 DELLER Thomas AUS 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
5 YUE Lucas HONOF 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
6 LI Felix HONOF 2 0.50 11 16 -5 Advanced
7 XIE Wenxi ACADON( / ARTAPS 2 0.40 15 17 -2 Advanced
8 ZHAN Yulin HONOF 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
9 VIVIERS Jason FENCAOA / KNOX 1 0.25 13 18 -5 Advanced
10 WU Yuting HONOF 0 0.00 10 19 -9 Advanced
11 YUE Oscar HONOF 0 0.00 6 24 -18 Advanced
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U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Division Country Birthdate
1 ZHU Ryan ACADON( / SYDNGS 30/05/2009
2 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 19/05/2009
3T DELLER Thomas AUS
3T HE Ethan / SYDNGS 11/08/2009
5 YUE Lucas HONOF 8/04/2013
6 XIE Wenxi ACADON( / ARTAPS 29/01/2012
7 ZHAN Yulin HONOF 1/01/2009
8 YUE Oscar HONOF 4/05/2015
9 LI Felix HONOF 29/08/2014
10 VIVIERS Jason FENCAOA / KNOX 19/01/2009
11 WU Yuting HONOF 18/01/2011



U14MF
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Division Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


